General information about company

Scrip code 514470

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE837B01031

Name of the company

Winsome Textile Industries Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 })Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted En'qty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
c No. of Partly No. OF Total nos. E harcholding as a class of securities (IX)
ategory . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of I\IIIOS' }? fl d fully pe.ltld palq-up underlying ihzllcrle(SVH) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ sharcholder | SarenoIders | up equity equity Depository ¢ as per SCRR g & Total as a
(1) (I shares | shares | pocoinee |V 11957y (Vi) As a % of
held (IV) | held (V)+ (VD) Class eg: | Class
V) (VD) % of (A+B+C2) |y egy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 7 11038647 11038647 |55.69 11038647 11038647 | 55.69
Group
(B) Public 2570 8781353 8781353 |44.31 8781353 8781353 |44.31
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 2577 19820000 19820000 | 100 19820000 19820000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh ziires q
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa% | Locked in |P c¢8¢d Of
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full hares (XII) otherwise
Shares . ; shares encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) equity shares
Outstanding . L held in
@ shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A L
convertible . . sa sa | dematerialized
1) securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDH(X)Asa % | No. | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f;‘r oger 55.69 11038647
Group
B) Public 4431 8768973
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 19807620




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
No. of Partly h h h
Category & Nos.Of |fully paid |paid- | 51275 | S1LES | 81a7es No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
gory ’ Y Pd p underlying | held (calculated o of Voting ( ) Rights
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up ! _ asa%
.. | Depository | (VII) = as per
Shareholders (I) | (I1I) shares equity . of
held (IV) | shares Receipts (Iv)+ SCRR, Total
notd VD (V)+ (VD) [1957) (VIIT) |Class eg: | Class | Vot
V) Asa% of X egy rioh tsg
(A+B+C2) &
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
€)) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 147660 147660 | 0.75 147660 147660 |0.75
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 2 10890987 10890987 | 54.95 10890987 10890987 | 54.95
(specify)
(S:l))(—l"l;otal 7 11038647 11038647 | 55.69 11038647 11038647 | 55.69
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 7 11038647 11038647 | 55.69 11038647 11038647 | 55.69
Promoter
Group (A)=
A)D)+(A)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€)) Institutions
Foreign Portfolio
(e) 7 6450000 6450000 |32.54 6450000 6450000 |32.54
Investors
Financial
63} Institutions/ 1 200 200 0 200 200 0
Banks
(S];li'lT)"tal 8 6450200 6450200 |32.54 6450200 6450200 |32.54
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 2378 1115214 1115214 |5.63 1115214 1115214 |5.63
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |16 710626 710626 | 3.59 710626 710626 | 3.59
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
() Any Other 168 505313 505313 |2.55 505313 505313 |2.55
(specify)
Sub-Total 2562 2331153 2331153 |11.76 2331153 2331153 | 11.76
(B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 2570 8781353 8781353 |44.31 8781353 8781353 |44.31
(B)2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 2577 19820000 19820000 | 100 19820000 19820000 | 100




A+B+C2)

Total
(A+B+C)

2577

19820000

19820000

100

19820000

19820000

100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh. Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0. &1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XI1ID) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding - percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and . - sa Sa | dematerialized
. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VIDH(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 0.75 147660
(d) 54.95 10890987
(S]‘;b'T"tal (A) 55.69 11038647
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 55.69 11038647
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAN)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(e) 32.54 6450000
® 0 200
(Slu)b'mal (B) 32.54 6450200
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 5.63 1102854
(a(ii)) 3.59 710626
(e) 2.55 505293
Sub-Total (B) 1176 2318773
3
Total Public
Shareholding
4431 8768973
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 19807620
Total (A+B+C 100 19807620

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ashish Bagrodia

Sudha Bagrodia

Uddhav Bagrodia

Vaidehi Bagrodia

Vandya Bagrodia

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AEIPB4708E

AEIPB4709F

BWKPB6490G

BWKPB6485P

ACUPB5164C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

49220

49220

23110

23110

3000

147660

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AV)+
(V)+ (VD

49220

49220

23110

23110

3000

147660

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.25

0.25

0.12

0.12

0.02

0.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities

(IX)

Class eg:X

49220

49220

23110

23110

3000

147660

Class eg:y

Total

49220

49220

23110

23110

3000

147660

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.25

0.25

0.12

0.12

0.02

0.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.25

0.25

0.12

0.12

0.02

0.75

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

I




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

49220

49220

23110

23110

3000

147660

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Click here to go back
Name of the Kailashpati Vinimay Private Limited Roselab Commodities Pvt Ltd

Shareholders (I) :

PAN (1) AACCK6253C AABCR4688M Total

No. of the

Shareholders (1) ! ! 2

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 7389064 3501923 10890987

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 7389064 3501923 10890987
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

37.28 17.67 54.95

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 7389064 3501923 10890987

Class eg:y

Total 7389064 3501923 10890987

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 37.28 17.67 54.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

37.28 17.67 54.95

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7389064

3501923

10890987

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Aspire
Emerging Fund

Sparrow Asia
Diversified
Opportunities
Fund

Bao Value
Fund

Leman
Diversified
Fund

Davos
International
Fund

Aegis
Investment
Fund

Emerging
Market
Opportunities
Fund

PAN (II)

AALCAS544M

AANCS3131Q

AAQCS4646H

AABCL8363M

AADCD7742G

AANCAS5102B

AADCK9460G

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1978590

989000

988785

988000

987500

315000

203125

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+HV)+ (VD)

1978590

989000

988785

988000

987500

315000

203125

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.98

4.99

4.99

4.98

4.98

1.59

1.02

Number of Voting Rights held in ea

ch class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1978590

989000

988785

988000

987500

315000

203125

Class eg:y

Total

1978590

989000

988785

988000

987500

315000

203125

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

9.98

4.99

4.99

4.98

4.98

1.59

1.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.98

4.99

4.99

4.98

4.98

1.59

1.02

Number of Locke

d in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total




Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1978590

989000

988785

988000

987500

315000

203125

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6450000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

6450000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

32.54

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

6450000

Class eg:y

Total

6450000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

32.54

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

32.54

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

6450000




dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Non-Resident Unclaimed or Suspense or Clearing Bodies

Category IEPF Trusts HUF Indian (NRI) Escrow Account Members Corporate

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category | Category | Category | Category Category Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

No. of the

Shareholders (I) ! ! 98 28 1 9 30

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 27684 20 118574 | 19543 400 3734 335358
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ |27684 20 118574 | 19543 400 3734 335358
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0.14 0 0.6 0.1 0 0.02 1.69
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 27684 20 118574 | 19543 400 3734 335358

Class eg:y

Total 27684 20 118574 | 19543 400 3734 335358

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.14 0 0.6 0.1 0 0.02 1.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.14 0 0.6 0.1 0 0.02 1.69
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

27684 0

118574

19543

400

3734

335358

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

168

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

505313

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD

505313

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.55

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

505313

Class eg:y

Total

505313

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.55

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.55

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

505293

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



